Solo Hexagon Flange Coach Screws
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Solo Hexagon Flange Coach Screws

Thread Diameter Length
6m/m 25m/m
6m/m 40m/m
6m/m 50m/m
6m/m 60m/m
6m/m 70m/m
6m/m 80m/m
6m/m 100m/m
8m/m 40m/m
8m/m 50m/m
8m/m 60m/m
8m/m 70m/m
8m/m 80m/m
8m/m 100m/m
8m/m 120m/m
10m/m 40m/m
10m/m 50m/m
10m/m 60m/m
10m/m 70m/m
10m/m 80m/m
10m/m 100m/m
10m/m 130m/m
10m/m 160m/m
12m/m 80m/m
12m/m 100m/m
12m/m 130m/m
12m/m 160m/m

Hxagon A/F

8m/m
8m/m
8m/m
8m/m
8m/m
8m/m
8m/m
10m/m
10m/m
10m/m
10m/m
10m/m
10m/m
10m/m
13m/m
13m/m
13m/m
13m/m
13m/m
13m/m
13m/m
13m/m
16m/m
16m/m
16m/m
16m/m

Finish: Zinc & Yellow Passivated

Aversatile heavy duty screwwitha
hexflanged head andasinglessiash
point, the modern replacementfor
traditional Goach Screws;
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